
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - PRACTICE SESSION #1

AMA TOYOTA MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY FMF

UNADILLA VALLEY SPORTS CENTER - NEW BERLIN, NY

ROUND 11 OF 24 - JULY 14-15, 2007

AMA Motocross Lites

PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP WEEKEND

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

454 R. Everett  755.4211

294 R. Grantom  956.0662

373 D. Gosselaar  756.1443

343 S. Stella  856.3724

156 W. Browning  656.3905

695 B. Ritter  956.6556

597 M. Dougherty  756.8927

632 K. Hoge  856.9478

447 N. Evennou  557.1629

873 J. Carpenter  757.16310

424 C. Castloo  857.41111

412 L. Kilbarger  857.42312

349 A. Sigismondi  857.47913

931 D. Bajza  857.68414

147 C. Miller  657.84315

779 A. Lieber  958.40516

474 J. Villatico  958.47317

384 C. Schlacht  1058.55018

590 G. Nighman  558.61319

593 R. Rothkranz  558.73420

541 R. White  858.82121

171 B. Kelly  858.86322

476 J. Villatico  358.89423

277 R. Newton  559.02724

372 J. Rando  659.49025

773 Z. Miller  959.53626

289 D. Sterritt  959.86527

446 J. Powers  51:00.13528

739 N. Kruger  81:00.35129

406 J. Murray  71:00.94030

675 B. Smith  31:01.05031

599 R. Hapner  51:01.11532

484 J. Ecklund  81:01.34933

909 R. Wadsworth  61:01.51234

862 O. Barbaree  21:05.53535

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

373 D. Gosselaar  533.4761

294 R. Grantom  933.6932

597 M. Dougherty  433.7143

447 N. Evennou  734.0334

349 A. Sigismondi  434.0615

695 B. Ritter  534.2106

632 K. Hoge  834.2557

156 W. Browning  634.2948

873 J. Carpenter  734.3149

779 A. Lieber  734.32710

454 R. Everett  834.47811

343 S. Stella  634.54212

412 L. Kilbarger  434.82513

147 C. Miller  934.90814

476 J. Villatico  535.18115

424 C. Castloo  835.45316

590 G. Nighman  535.45817

931 D. Bajza  435.48418

171 B. Kelly  935.54719

474 J. Villatico  635.72020

384 C. Schlacht  635.72621

372 J. Rando  835.76122

277 R. Newton  535.88823

593 R. Rothkranz  636.26924

541 R. White  836.31925

289 D. Sterritt  736.33126

773 Z. Miller  536.67027

909 R. Wadsworth  736.83328

739 N. Kruger  636.95729

484 J. Ecklund  436.95830

675 B. Smith  837.11831

599 R. Hapner  437.38132

446 J. Powers  437.54233

406 J. Murray  737.56834

862 O. Barbaree  241.27235

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

294 R. Grantom  1043.8831

373 D. Gosselaar  743.9002

156 W. Browning  1044.0523

343 S. Stella  944.4344

597 M. Dougherty  744.5145

632 K. Hoge  544.6086

412 L. Kilbarger  944.9557

447 N. Evennou  845.0808

779 A. Lieber  645.1749

147 C. Miller  945.26010

695 B. Ritter  845.28511

454 R. Everett  745.31812

171 B. Kelly  845.52713

931 D. Bajza  945.56414

349 A. Sigismondi  1045.57115

873 J. Carpenter  545.57316

372 J. Rando  745.99517

424 C. Castloo  846.25318

474 J. Villatico  946.26419

773 Z. Miller  946.28220

384 C. Schlacht  1046.62321

476 J. Villatico  746.68322

277 R. Newton  446.70923

590 G. Nighman  546.94424

675 B. Smith  847.08125

593 R. Rothkranz  747.10926

289 D. Sterritt  647.28727

406 J. Murray  747.38128

739 N. Kruger  747.51229

541 R. White  547.93430

446 J. Powers  548.14531

909 R. Wadsworth  648.16932

599 R. Hapner  948.50333

484 J. Ecklund  748.90734

862 O. Barbaree  251.27035
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